LETTERELLAN

BY LOCH TAY

HONESTY BAR CHARGES

Glass of Champagne - 175ml
Glass of Wine - 175ml

Beer - 330ml

Spirit - 50ml

Mixer - 150ml

Mineral Water - Glass

Coke/Diet Coke - 330ml

£19.00

£5.50

£4.00

£6.00

£1.50

£1.00

£1.00

If you fancy a wee refreshment, please make a note of it
in the book, and Jonathan will charge it to your room.



