

HONESTY BAR CHARGES

Glass of Champagne - 175ml	£19.00
Glass of Wine - 175ml	£5.50
Beer - 330ml	£4.00
Spirit - 50ml	£6.00
Mixer - 150ml	£1.50
Mineral Water - Glass	£1.00
Coke/Diet Coke - 330ml	£1.00

If you fancy a wee refreshment, please make a note of it in the book, and Jonathan will charge it to your room.